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Observations were drawn from Roseworthy AWS {station 023122}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1012.720SW2228.01015.815ESE4317.613:5035SSW029.26.6Th1
1009.726WSW2031.81013.217ENE3724.513:1239WSW033.39.6Fr2
1008.822SW3029.51011.02SSW3721.716:2739WSW031.113.3Sa3
1011.124SW3726.01013.515ESE5619.214:0941SW028.68.1Su4
1012.122SSW2330.81014.66SE4220.316:0935SSW032.28.2Mo5
1010.419WSW1338.71013.828NE2528.910:2641N040.214.5Tu6
1007.628W744.41010.439N1137.708:2054N045.423.2We7
1004.630WNW1145.81007.324NE1437.2023.7Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1009.6232034.41012.5183325.934.313.4Mean
1004.619WSW726.01007.32SSW1117.628.66.6Lowest
1012.730WNW3745.81015.839N5637.754N045.423.7Highest
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